
Schiesssportverein Cham-Ennetsee
Postfach 819, 6330 Cham1                                                        www.ssvcham-ennetsee.ch

Zuger Kantonalmatch Gewehr 10m 2016/2017

Einzelrangliste Elite P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 Rettenmund Pascal SSV Cham-Ennetsee 100 99 96 98 393
Kantonalmeister 2016/2017

2 Arnold Christof SSV Cham-Ennetsee 98 98 97 94 387
3 Achermann Pirmin SSV Cham-Ennetsee 97 97 95 97 386
4 Gössi Bruno SSV Cham-Ennetsee 95 92 98 97 382 V
5 Greter Roger SSV Cham-Ennetsee 97 93 94 94 378 V
6 Bütler Marcel SSV Cham-Ennetsee 90 94 95 94 373
7 Immoos Andrea SSV Cham-Ennetsee 92 95 91 94 372
8 Niederberger Pius LG-Sektion Oberägeri 88 95 93 94 370
9 Wormstetter Thomas SSV Cham-Ennetsee 90 93 90 94 367

10 Luthiger Angela SSV Cham-Ennetsee 92 89 92 89 362
11 Iten Oliver LG-Sektion Oberägeri 87 88 91 95 361
12 Stocker Joline SSV Cham-Ennetsee 87 93 85 93 358
13 Frey André SSV Cham-Ennetsee 90 92 84 88 354
14 Hoppler Dominik LG-Sektion Oberägeri 90 86 90 87 353
15 Hugener Markus LG-Sektion Oberägeri 84 81 93 92 350
16 Amstutz Thomas SSV Cham-Ennetsee 89 80 82 84 335 V
17 Besmer Armin LG-Sektion Oberägeri 91 80 82 80 333
18 Iten Anton LG-Sektion Oberägeri 89 78 82 81 330
19 Nussbaumer Bruno LG-Sektion Oberägeri 86 82 80 80 328
20 Iten Philipp LG-Sektion Oberägeri 79 79 86 83 327
21 Schicker Peter SSV Cham-Ennetsee 73 77 84 85 319
22 Weber Josef LG-Sektion Oberägeri 78 75 82 79 314
23 Henggeler Alois LG-Sektion Oberägeri 71 67 82 85 305

V=Vorgeschossen



Schiesssportverein Cham-Ennetsee
Postfach 819, 6330 Cham1                                                        www.ssvcham-ennetsee.ch

Zuger Kantonalmatch Gewehr 10m 2016/2017

Einzelrangliste Junioren P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 Rüger Jan SSV Cham-Ennetsee 73 84 63 84 304
Kantonalmeister 2016/2017

2 Battiston Gabriele SSV Cham-Ennetsee 76 73 80 73 302
3 Jans Dominik SSV Cham-Ennetsee 66 60 64 72 262
4 Schnurrenberger Mattia SSV Cham-Ennetsee 50 64 59 78 251
5 Brändli Leroy SSV Cham-Ennetsee 73 56 53 64 246
6 Wahl Raphael SSV Cham-Ennetsee 63 62 59 55 239



Schiesssportverein Cham-Ennetsee
Postfach 819, 6330 Cham1                                                        www.ssvcham-ennetsee.ch

Zuger Kantonalmatch Gewehr 10m 2016/2017

Gruppenrangliste Elite

1. SSV Cham-Ennetsee 1 Rettenmund Pascal 393
Bütler Marcel 373
Immoos Andrea 372
Luthiger Angela 362 1500

2. SSV Cham-Ennetsee 2 Arnold Christof 387
Achermann Pirmin 386
Stocker Joline 358
Frey André 354 1485

3. LG-Sektion Oberägeri 1 Niederberger Pius 370
Iten Oliver 361
Hoppler Dominik 353
Hugener Markus 350 1434

4. LG-Sektion Oberägeri 2 Besmer Armin 333
Iten Anton 330
Iten Philipp 327
Henggeler Alois 305 1295

5. SSV Cham-Ennetsee 3 Wormstetter Thomas 367
Amstutz Thomas 335
Schicker Peter 319
Gössi Bruno 382 1403

(ausser Konkurrenz, 
2 Schütze haben 
vorgeschossen)



Schiesssportverein Cham-Ennetsee
Postfach 819, 6330 Cham1                                                        www.ssvcham-ennetsee.ch

Zuger Kantonalmatch Gewehr 10m 2016/2017

Gruppenrangliste Junioren

1. SSV Cham-Ennetsee 1 Rüger Jan 304
Battiston Gabriele 302
Jans Dominik 262 868

2. SSV Cham-Ennetsee 2 Schnurrenberger Mattia 251
Brändli Leroy 246
Wahl Raphael 239 736


